
函館-札幌 (292.94km)
人 息子 娘 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.80 ｴｱﾛﾊﾞｲｸ 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ 0.70 0.80 ﾛｰﾗｰ
日 歩数 km km 歩数 km km 歩数 km 歩数 km km km km

2020/7/27 1,581 1.26 6,819 4.77 6,226 4.36 4,282 3.43 28.13 41.95 41.95
2020/7/28 806 0.64 8.21 6,094 4.27 4,764 3.81 16.93 58.88
2020/7/29 3,333 2.67 13.70 6,951 4.87 5,033 3.52 2,933 2.35 28.34 55.44 114.33
2020/7/30 1,786 1.43 5,161 3.61 4,867 3.41 5,736 4.59 13.04 127.36
2020/7/31 2,747 2.20 7,017 4.91 5,265 3.69 7,136 5.71 13.97 30.47 157.84
2020/8/1 1,784 1.43 5,986 4.19 5,376 3.76 6,335 5.07 14.04 28.49 186.32
2020/8/2 5,320 4.26 13.70 10,069 7.05 5,547 4.44 29.44 215.77
2020/8/3 2,276 1.82 6,927 4.85 3,199 2.24 1,581 1.26 10.17 225.94
2020/8/4 1,590 1.27 6.82 6,612 4.63 4,628 3.70 16.42 242.36
2020/8/5 2,431 1.94 6,949 4.86 2,465 1.73 3,350 2.68 27.52 38.73 281.10
2020/8/6 2,886 2.31 5,731 4.01 7,203 5.04 3,333 2.67 28.37 42.40 323.50

合計 26,540 21.23 27.40 51,541 36.08 15.03 62,409 43.69 49,625 39.70 140.37 323.50 323.50


